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
$89,500. #89265

REDUCED $10,000

204 ACreS Of LANd 
in McCracken County near River & Railroad.

121 LiSA LANe - Stone home on shaded lot. 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, Attached 
and Detached Garage, 2 Stories, Natural Gas Sewers, Close To Mayfield/Paducah 
and Benton. $69,900. #87305

NEED OFFER!

NEw PRiCE - NOw ONLy $69,900!

FARM
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Catalog of Homes Online brought to you exclusively from 
Kings Publishers Inc. for your convenience!

Please visit our website: www.catalogofhomesonline.com

Use your smart phone to quickly access any 
Catalog of Homes.

Scan the QR Code, pick which area you are 
interested in and Happy House Hunting.

�ll at your �ngertips!

View all the 
catalogs online for any

of these areas!
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614 S. 6th Street, Mayfield, KY 42066
www.acreerealty.com

GLINDA TOWERY
Cell:705-7212 • gtowery@acreerealty.com

367 W TUCKER RD, MAYFIELD - Spacious custom brick built 
1994,  one owner, very clean, 3 br, 2.5 bath, 1980 sq.ft., custom 
cabinets, 1 acre, attached 2 car heated garage, 30x30 det garage, 30x30 
attached carport, Sedalia elementary, Immediate Possession! $204,900. 
Call Glinda  270-705-7212.         #91458

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
7489 STATE ROUTE 1241, HICKORY - Immaculate custom built 
brick home, one owner 3 br, 2 bath located between Mayfield & Paducah 
on 1.6 manicured acres.  Beautifully decorated with formal living room, 
dining room, eat-in kitchen, family room, screened porch, lots of updates.  
2 car garage & carport. $202.000. Call Glinda  270-705-7212.    #91496

NORTH GRAVES 1.6 Acres

302 CANTERBURY CT, MAYFIELD - Immediate Possession - 4 br, 
4.5 bath, brick, on corner lot near golf course, master suite main level, 
abundance of stg, granite counter tops, beautiful wood flooring, FP in 
family room, formal LR & dining, lots more. Priced @ $258,500. Call 
Glinda 270-705-7212.          #91097

4 Br, 4.5 bath

707 CHAPEL COURT, MAYFIELD - Spacious home in great 
residential area of older homes, 4 BR, 3.5 baths, abundance of closets 
& storage, large master suite w/office space, nice kitchen, formal LR 
& dining, 2 FP, 2 car garage, park-like setting in back & much more 
to offer.  Priced @ $185,000. Call Glinda 270-705-7212.        #87951

4 BR, 3.5 Bath

303 BACKUSBURG, MAYFIELD - Very 
clean, neat 3 BR, 1.5 bath, formal living room 
& dining, FP, eat-in kitchen, sun room, unfin-
ished basement, screened porch leads to fenced 
back yard. Convenient to shopping & schools. 
$79,900. Call Glinda 270-705-7212.    #90690

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

ARBOR CREST DR, MAYFIELD - Great 
bldg. site on these 2 lots in Arbor Subdivision 
near golf course and access to Purchase 
Pkwy/I-69, surrounded by large beautiful 
homes. Priced @ $35,000. Call Glinda 270-
795-7212.                 #91258

NEW LISTING

1665 ST RT 58 E, MAYFIELD - Unique home nes-
tled in trees, 2 BR, 2 bath on 2 acres. Home was con-
structed 2012 but interior unfinished. Seller will com-
plete interior to suit buyer. Additional acres available; 
convenient to Hwy 80, 45 & Purchase Pkwy. For 
more info call Glinda 270-705-7212.              #89062

Acreage

NEW LISTING



Alberta Davis
Phone: 270-217-4362

adavisceo@hotmail.com250 Lone Oak Road, Suite B • Paducah, KY 42001
Cindy Hart

Phone: 270-217-2194
cindy@fernleafgroup.net

Emily Scott
Phone: 270-559-9546

Emilyscott@realtor.com

RESiDEntiAl

CaLL CindY, aLBeRta OR emiLY fOR detaiLS!

270-442-0253

CHilDRESS RoAD
2.5Acre tracks or 10 Acres

mLS #91201, #91217
Great Building Site

4039 BReWeRS HiGHWaY
$129,900 • mLS #91157

409 noRtH 5tH StREEt
$249,000 • mLS #91462

234 fOReSt CiRCLe 
$255,000 • mLS #90527 

709 BlEiCH RoAD
7.8 aCReS • 599,000.00 • mLS #85418

1037 JeffeRSOn 
$30,000.00 • mLS #87660

3130 LOne OaK ROad • CaLL aLBeRta fOR 
detaiLS • mLS #87004

nEw liStinG nEw liStinG nEw liStinG
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aLBen BaRKLeY dRive 
4.85 ACRES - CAll AlBERtA

tuRn KeY BuSineSS • 1300 n. 16tH 
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

Assistant - Crystale Palmer

Virtual Tours!

Multi Million $$ 
Producer

Proverbs 3:5-6

Jennifer on her horse, 
Stepping High At Night, 

won the 3-Gaited Country 
Pl Class in Morristown 

TN at the Charity Horse 
Show on Oct 7 , 2016,  6 
horses in the Class from 

VA,TN, NC, & KY ! 
Proceds from the show go 
to www.girlsincofhamblen.
org  Inspiring all girls to be 

Strong, Bold & Smart.

185 
IROQUOIS
PADUCAH
$106,000  
#88716

5560 STATE 
ROUTE 58 E 
MAYFIELD
$214,500  
#87163

P
E

N
D

IN
G

2 LOTS IN A GREAT LOCATION! MAYBE 
POSSIBLE COMMERCIAL?? $19,900. 

#88676
000000 HERMAN CT, PADUCAH

2 LOTS!

29 ACRES -- Corner of I-24 & Hwy 68 - EXIT 16. 
Great investment! Water at Tyree Road. Sewer at 
Canterberry Subdivision. HAS BEEN SURVEYED. 
HIGH GROUND! MAY HAVE SOME TIMBER? LOTS OF 
POTENTIAL! STATE HAS AGREED TO an entrance 
approximately 600 ft from I-24 on and off ramps. 
GREAT INVESTMENT!!! SOLD AS IS. $450,000. #77827

LAND ON I-24!

000 I-24 & Hwy 68, Paducah

REDUCED!

1616 
JEFFERSON, 
PADUCAH
$105,000  
#87828

REDUCED!

NEW LISTING!

2250 OLD CALVERT CITY RD, CALVERT CITY

FABULOUS BRICK 3 BEDR 2 FULL BATH HOME sitting on 
25 Gorgeous acres fenced & cross fenced! VERY PRI-
VATE! Large living room w/Fireplace-Wood burning! 
Kitchen has Alispiee Quartz counter, beautiful Cher-
ry wood cabinets plus built-ins in Formal Dining! Great 
2005 Sunroom w/Gas log Fireplace, trey ceiling, re-
cessed lights, & tons of Pella windows! NEW ROOF 
SHINGLES-2016, WINDOWS--2002, 4 barns plus a POND. 
JUST 2.3 MILES TO I-24! $359,900                        #91500

NEW LISTING!

134 ELWOOD GORDON DR., BENTON

WONDERFUL BRICK ONE LEVEL HOME ON 2 ACRES in 
awesome subdivision close to Purchase Parkway & 
I-24! 3 bedrooms 2 full baths w/half bath in utility room. 
Huge Family room, Gas Log fireplace, VAULTED CEIL-
ING & Entertainment Center that stays! Formal Dining 
room, kitchen has plenty of cabinets, recent new back 
splash tile. Large Master bedroom w/walk-in closet 
& jacuzzi tub! Room in unfinished attic to finish a bo-
nus room! Private back yard! $2,000 CARPET/PAINT
ALLOWANCE. $295,000                          #91506

25 ACRES!
2 ACRES!

OP-HOUSE 4/14• 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM
OP-HOUSE 5/6• 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

363 ESTATES DR., GILBERTSVILLE

FABULOUS WATERFRONT BRICK HOME ON KY LAKE w/
Covered dock w/LIFT in a cove w/year round water! 
Gentle slope to water, 3 B/R, 3 Bath, wood floors, large kitchen 
w/granite counters & formal dining. Water view from most 
rooms including screened porch! Vaulted ceilings, Living 
room has Ventless Gas log FP. Basement has Family room 
w/gas log FP, wet bar, Kit, large bedroom, full bath & office! 
Year round living or great for weekend/vacation! Recent NEW 
CARPET & more! Most furniture stays! $659,000           #89847

PRIVATE DOCK!

OP-HOUSE 4/15• 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

REDUCED!
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E
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705 BAYVIEW DR., GRAND RIVERS

FANTASTIC WATERFRONT 3,146 sq ft Home sitting on 2 
lots! Open floor plan w/living room open to dining & 
kitchen! Beautiful Gas log Fireplace & built-ins. Bedroom 
on main level & 1/2 bath. Basement has Bonus room plus 
Family room & tons of storage! Master bedr upstairs w/
French doors to Balcony overlooking the Lake. Gorgeous 
wrap around covered deck, concrete circle drive. NEW 
AIR unit - 2015, septic pump - 2016, DECK railing - 2016 & 
HARDWOOD floor - & tube tile 2014. $435,000.      #90438

OP-HOUSE 4/15• 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

2258 HAL DR., MURRAY

AWESOME ONE LEVEL QUALITY BUILT 2011 BRICK/VINYL 
3 bdrm, 2 &1/2 bath Home in BRIARCREST SUB! OPEN 
FLOOR PLAN, Kit has Gorgeous Cabinets, island, & 
pantry! Open to LG Family room, surround sound speakers, 
elegant CROWN MOLDING throughout, 9 ft ceilings, 
hardwood floors, ceramic tile & LG windows! Trey ceiling 
in Master, walk-in Closet, LG bath, walk-in tiled shower. 
Patio, privacy fence, above gr pool / 1 year HWA HOME 
WARRANTY for buyer! $248,900                           #80510
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